SweepRite

T: 0118 986 9253 E:

sweepin kerstenuk.com

SweepRite Sweeping Services

8am-5pm

Sweeping Weekday Min

SWEEPING Weekday Halfday

SWEEPING Weekday Fullday

Minimum Booking Rate Half Day Rate Day Rate - Standard Day Rate - Early/Late
(up to 2 hrs Sweeping) (Up to 3 hrs Sweeping) (Onsite 9am-4pm) (Onsite 8am-4pm or 9am-5pm)
Weekday - Mon to Fri £220 £330 £550 £632.50

SWEEPING Weekday Longday

Saturday £286 £429 £715.00 £797.50
8am-5pm

Sunday £330 £495 £825.00 £907.50
8am-5pm

Out of hours/Night Price on Application

Any hours between 5pm-8am & PP

B/Holidays

Disposal of site debris following Sweeping Services

Tipping On-site No Charge

Tipping Off-site £240 per Full Load £120 per Half Load

Disposal Transfer

Available, Transfer must be completed within booking

All prices are subject to VAT, All work is subject to our Terms and Conditions

Reading Sweeping Hire - Sweeprite is a trading name of Kersten (UK) Ltd
Covering Berkshire, North Hampshire, South Oxfordshire, Middlesex, West Buckinghamshire, North West Surrey

https://www.r ing-sw

r-hire.co.uk
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